AAR 2024 Electrons

Skipper

Greg Stenbeck
Bruce Watson
John Rountree
John MacCauley
Ross McClew
Gary Caldwell
Colin Caldwell
Mark Carrol
Peter Heays
Grant Brown

Tom Speed

Points/12 races Discards

31
43
42
55
57
63
83
93
95
111
124

14
15
11
2
15
20
19
21
22
22
22

Net
17
28
31
34
42
43
64
72
73
89
102

Place
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